
SU ELECTIONS
TOGHCHÁIN CML

Nomina tion Form

Declaration 
• If elected I will be available to work full-time from Monday 16 June 2025 to Tuesday 30 

June 2025. If I have not completed my studies, I will arrange to take sabbatical leave 
from my course and I understand it is my responsibility to arrange this.

• I have the required work permit / visa to work thirty-fi ve hours per week.

• I confi rm that I have read and understand the terms and conditions set out in the 
Terms & Conditions of Offi cerships for Full-Time Offi cers of the University of Galway 
Students’ Union, each of which I consider fair and reasonable, and in consideration of 
the stipend that I shall receive during the conduct of my offi cership I agree to comply 
therewith and be bound thereby.

• If elected, I agree to complete a Garda Vetting Process.

• I confi rm that I accept the nomination for the position, as indicated above, and declare 
that the information given above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.

• I agree to abide by the Election Regulations outlined in Schedule 1 of the 
Students’ Union Constitution.

You must be proposed by at least 100 registered students for your nomination to be valid. Student names 
and ID numbers are required to verify student status. It is advisable to exceed the required number to allow 
for mistakes.

Completed Nomination Forms must be submitted by 5:00pm on Wednesday 5 March. Forms can be 
brought to the SU Offi ce in Áras na Mac Léinn, or a clear scanned copy of the entire form can be emailed to  
suelections@universityofgalway.ie

BLOCK CAPITALS please 

Name:  

Student ID Number 

Email 

Phone Number

Please tick

Signed Date

Vice President / Education Officer



Name Student ID

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

Name Student ID

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.



Student ID Name Student ID Name Student ID

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.



101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

• The closing date for nomination forms is very strict but you can submit your form up to a week in   
advance. Don’t leave it to the last minute!

• You may submit a photograph for inclusion on the election ballot. Please email a passport style photo 
to suelections@universityofgalway.ie

Nominations Close       5:00pm Wednesday 5 March 2025

Deadline for Withdrawal of Nominations    5:00pm Thursday 6 March 2025  

Candidates Briefi ng      3:00pm Friday 7 March 2025 (Zoom)

Election Day        Thursday 13 March 2025

Name Student ID Name Student ID


