

BLOCK CAPITALS please



## **Nomination Form**

## Vice President / Education Officer

Name:		
Student ID Number		
Email		
Phone Number		
and ID numbers are refor mistakes.  Completed Nomination	ed by at least 100 registered students for your nomination to be valid. Student equired to verify student status. It is advisable to exceed the required number on Forms must be submitted by 5:00pm on Wednesday 5 March. Forms of fice in Áras na Mac Léinn, or a clear scanned copy of the entire form can except the status.	imber to allow
suelections@university	.yorgaiway.ie	
<ul> <li>June 2025. If I have from my course and a second to the required and a second to the second</li></ul>	e available to work full-time from Monday 16 June 2025 to Tuesday 30 we not completed my studies, I will arrange to take sabbatical leave and I understand it is my responsibility to arrange this.  Indeed work permit / visa to work thirty-five hours per week.  Inversed and understand the terms and conditions set out in the ans of Officerships for Full-Time Officers of the University of Galway each of which I consider fair and reasonable, and in consideration of shall receive during the conduct of my officership I agree to comply	ase tick
therewith and be b		
• If elected, I agree	to complete a Garda Vetting Process.	
	cept the nomination for the position, as indicated above, and declare on given above is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.	
I agree to abide by Students' Union C	by the Election Regulations outlined in Schedule 1 of the Constitution.	
Signed	Date Date	

	Name	Student ID		Name	Student ID
1.			26.		
2.			27.		
3.			28.		
4.			29.		
5.			30.		
6.			31.		
7.			32.		
8.			33.		
9.			34.		
10.			35.		
11.			36.		
12.			37.		
13.			38.		
14.			39.		
15.			40.		
16.			41.		
17.			42.		
18.			43.		
19.			44.		
20.			45.		
21.			46.		
22.			47.		
23.			48.		
24.			49.		
25.			50.		

	Name	Student ID	Name	Student ID
51.			76.	
52.			77.	
53.			78.	
54.			79.	
55.			80.	
56.			81.	
57.			82.	
58.			83.	
59.			84.	
60.			85.	
61.			86.	
62.			87.	
63.			88.	
64.			89.	
65.			90.	
66.			91.	
67.			92.	
68.			93.	
69.			94.	
70.			95.	
71.			96.	
72.			97.	
73.			98.	
74.			99.	
75.			100.	

Name	Student ID	Name	Student ID
101.		111.	
102.		112.	
103.		113.	
104.		114.	
105.		115.	
106.		116.	
107.		117.	
108.		118.	
109.		119.	
110.		120.	



Nominations Close	5:00pm Wednesday 5 March 2025	
Deadline for Withdrawal of Nominations	5:00pm Thursday 6 March 2025	
Candidates Briefing	3:00pm Friday 7 March 2025 (Zoom)	
Election Day	Thursday 13 March 2025	

- The closing date for nomination forms is very strict but you can submit your form up to a week in advance. Don't leave it to the last minute!
- You may submit a photograph for inclusion on the election ballot. Please email a passport style photo to suelections@universityofgalway.ie